
 
 

Attachment A 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank.  



ATTACHMENT A  

SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT  

AND  

FUNDING AGREEMENT 

 

 
 

Agreements/ 
Amendments 

 

BOS 
Approval 

Execution by   

Director of 
Planning 

   Budget for Agreements Total Amount of Agreements 

 

Base Budget 

Contract 

Administration 
Fee 

 

Contingency 

 

PSA 

 

FA 

PSA 

FA 

07/22/14 

07/22/14 

07/29/14 

07/29/14 

$205,665 $3,170 $30,850 $236,515 $239,685 

Term: July 23, 2014 to June 30, 2016   

1-PSA 
1-FA 

N/A 
N/A 

07/09/15 
07/09/15 

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Reallocation of Funds Between Tasks   

3-PSA 

3-FA 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

$46,695 $0 $0 
$46,695 $46,695 

Extends Term of PSA and FA to December 31, 2016 

GRAND TOTAL $252,360 $3,170 $30,850 $283,210 $286,380 

*Figures have been rounded to the nearest dollar amount.*  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Attachment A 

Page 1 of 1 
 



 
 
 
 
 

This page intentionally left blank 


